Carboniacup

Gruppe D
Trénink 1

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:41:02

Hungaroring 4,381 km
2016.06.05. 09:40

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 S2 S3 Time of Day S3
(14 ) Vasek Safas
1 9:46:25.036 2:00.921 +11.500 43.856 43.450 33.615
2 9:48:19.043 1:54.007 +4.586 41.544 40.407 32.056
3 9:50:10.885 1:51.842 +2.421 40.837 39.929 31.076
4 9:52:00.653 1:49.768 +0.347 40.253 38.734 30.781
5 9:53:50.074 39.942 38.648 30.831
6 9:55:44.108 1:54.034 +4.613 39.851 41.375 32.808
(42 ) Gunter Weiss
1 9:46:34.325 2:17.431 +23.358 51.669 49.275 36.487
2 9:48:41.787 2:07.462 +13.389 47.005 45.241 35.216
3 9:50:41.831 2:00.044 +5.971 43.709 42.251 34.084
4 9:52:37.004 1:55.173 +1.100 41.553 41.479 32.141
5 9:54:31.585 1:54.581 +0.508 41.414 40.839 32.328
6 9:56:25.658 40.669 41.200 32.204
(4) Filip Turek
1 9:46:49.664 2:09.249 +13.732 46.788 47.115 35.346
2 9:48:58.713 2:09.049 +13.532 47.174 46.338 35.537
3 9:51:00.723 2:02.010 +6.493 43.392 44.069 34.549
4 9:53:00.560 1:59.837 +4.320 42.691 43.373 33.773
5 9:54:58.421 1:57.861 +2.344 42.220 42221 33.420
6 9:56:53.938 41.688 41.291 32,538
(7 ) Vladimir Netusil
1 9:46:50.563 2:09.162 +12.887 46.511 47.790 34.861
2 9:48:55.308 2:04.745 +8.470 45.629 45.197 33.919
3 9:50:56.581 2:01.273 +4.998 42.979 44.902 33.392
4 9:52:55.567 1:58.986 +2.711 42,544 43.861 32,581
5 9:54:52.014 1:56.447 +0.172 41.439 42.831 32177
6 9:56:48.289 41.904 42.430 31.941
(17) Jan Rieger
1 9:46:32.715 2:13.534 +10.658 47.938 48.042 37.554
2 9:48:38.597 2:05.882 +3.006 45.745 45.254 34.883
p3 9:50:45.403 2:06.806 +3.930 44.670 43.444
4 9:53:42.999 2:57.596 +54.720 45.244 34.103
5 9:55:45.875 44.108 44.597 34.171
(12 ) Pavel Langer
1 9:50:38.884 2:04.967 +2.083
2 9:52:42.626 2:03.742 +0.858
3 9:54:45.510
(882 ) Matthias Stark
pl 9:46:19.463 2:20.141 +16.990 44.943 49.177
2 9:49:34.270 3:14.807 +1:11.656 46.792 34.177
3 9:51:38.541 2:04.271 +1.120 44.602 46.186 33.483
4 9:53:41.798 2:03.257 +0.106 44.144 45.647 33.466
5 9:55:44.949 43.324 45.808 34.019
(6 ) Karel Hrabao
1 9:47:36.448 2:11.531 +5.176 46.435 49.924 35.172
2 9:49:42.803 44.100 47.580 34.675
p3 9:51:58.238 2:15.435 +9.080 43.460 47.551
4 9:56:19.581 4:21.343  +2:14.988 48.338 34.764
Nrhitc
These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
Clerk of the course Timing Steward/Jury




